© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-R 1500 2017-08 EN 1 / 5 Subject to change!
Whirl jet nozzle
WSD-R 1500
Whirl jet nozzles WSD-R 1500 are radial-radiating, rotating nozzles for pipe cleaning. Due to the
repulsive force of the emerging high-pressure water, the nozzle rotor rotates several thousand
revolutions and effectively frees tube walls from dirt. The whirl jet nozzles are available in many
diameters for adaptation to different pipe diameters.
Special benefits
 Robust design and easy rotor exchange
 For use with lances or hoses
 Can also be used without forward feed unit
Technical data
Operating pressure max. 1.500 bar
Variants whirl jet nozzle
Type
 D
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle-
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-R15 15 iG 1/8“
2x 0,6 9.899-698.0
2x 0,7 9.886-840.0
2x 0,8 9.886-778.0
2x 0,9 9.886-841.0
2x 1,0 9.886-779.0
2x 1,1 9.886-842.0
2x 1,2 9.899-680.0
2x 1,3 9.886-843.0
2x 1,4 9.886-844.0
2x 1,5 9.899-699.0
WSD-R18 18 iG 1/4"
2x 0,6 9.899-700.0
2x 0,7 9.886-780.0
2x 0,8 9.886-781.0
2x 0,9 9.886-782.0
2x 1,0 9.886-783.0
2x 1,1 9.899-701.0
2x 1,2 9.886-784.0
2x 1,3 9.886-845.0
2x 1,4 9.886-846.0
2x 1,5 9.886-785.0
© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-R 1500 2017-08 EN 2 / 5 Subject to change!
Type
 D
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle-
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-R22 22 iG 1/4"
2x 0,6 9.899-702.0
2x 0,7 9.886-786.0
2x 0,8 9.886-787.0
2x 0,9 9.899-703.0
2x 1,0 9.886-788.0
2x 1,1 9.899-704.0
2x 1,2 9.886-789.0
2x 1,3 9.899-705.0
2x 1,4 9.899-706.0
2x 1,5 9.899-707.0
WSD-R28 28 iG 1/4"
2x 0,6 9.899-708.0
2x 0,7 9.899-709.0
2x 0,8 9.899-710.0
2x 0,9 9.886-847.0
2x 1,0 9.886-806.0
2x 1,1 9.899-711.0
2x 1,2 9.899-686.0
2x 1,3 9.899-712.0
2x 1,4 9.886-807.0
2x 1,5 9.899-713.0
WSD-R31 31 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,6 9.899-702.0
2x 0,7 9.886-830.0
2x 0,8 9.899-715.0
2x 0,9 9.886-790.0
2x 1,0 9.886-791.0
2x 1,1 9.899-716.0
2x 1,2 9.899-681.0
2x 1,3 9.899-717.0
2x 1,4 9.899-718.0
2x 1,5 9.899-719.0
2x 2,2 9.899-682.0
WSD-R47 47 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,6 9.886-848.0
2x 0,7 9.886-831.0
2x 0,8 9.899-720.0
2x 0,9 9.899-721.0